
LNAME FNAME EMAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT/SPECIALITY CAMPUS

Artz Steve sartz@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Charleston

Bendre Sachin sbendre@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Charleston

Bors Kathleen kbors@hsc.wvu.edu Family Medicine Charleston

Bush Stephen shbush@hsc.wvu.edu OBGYN Charleston

Campbell James james.campbell@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Charleston

Chillag Shawn schillag@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Charleston

Coombe Raymond tennis@cisinternet.net Anesthesiology Charleston

Cusick-Lewis Josh Jlewis18@hsc.wvu.edu Family Medicine Charleston

Dave Darshankumar DADAVE@hsc.wvu.edu Neurology Charleston

Depond Todd rdepond@hsc.wvu.edu OBGYN Charleston

Dyer Benjamin bdyer@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Charleston

Helmick Kristen kristen.helmick@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Charleston

Emrick Beth beemrick@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Charleston

Nazha Hani hanazha@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Charleston

Griffith James jgriffith@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Charleston

Linton John john.linton@camc.org Psychiatry Charleston

Maurer Mary mamaurer@hsc.wvu.edu Family Medicine Charleston

Monnett Shane swmonnett@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Charleston

Mousa Albeir amousa@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Charleston

Patel Anjlee anjlee.patel@hsc.wvu.edu Pedistrics Charleston

Richmond Bryan brichmond@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Charleston

Sparks Tiffany tiffany.sparks@camc.org Psychiatry Charleston

Trout Rachael rtrout@hsc.wvu.edu Charleston

Witsberger Todd twitsberger@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Charleston

Aguila Phillip paguila@cityhospital.org Pulmonary Eastern

Anand Abhishek abhishek.anand@wvumedicine.org neurology Eastern

Barman Rajdip rajdip.barman@wvumedicine.org Psychiatry Eastern

Bowen Robert rbowen3710@msn.com Internal Medicine Eastern

Brown James brownja@wvumedicine.org OBGYN Eastern

Cucuzzella Mark cucuzzellam@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Eastern

Eggleston Emma Eeggleston@wvumedicine.org Eastern

Horst Jane horstj@wvumedicine.org Eastern Eastern

Humerick Madison humerickm@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Eastern

Janoo Jabin jjanoo@hsc.wvu.edu OBGYN Eastern

Kletter Jan jkletter@wvuhealthcare.com Surgery Eastern

Lorenzetti Rosemarie cannarellar@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Eastern

McCarthy Ryan rmccarth@wvumedicine.org Neurology Eastern

Menin Satish smenon@cityhospital.org Anesthesiology Eastern

Moerschel Sarah moerschels@wvumedicine.org Pediatrics Eastern

Oglesby Angela oglesbya@wvumedicine.org Fam Med Eastern

Prasad Apoorv apoorv.prasad@wvumedicine.org Neurology Eastern

Reyna Roberto RReyna@wvumedicine.org Internal Medicine Eastern

Smith Ellie karen.barr@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Eastern

Turner Jason jasturner@wvumedicine.org Surgery Eastern

Welch Paul pgwelch@frontiernet.net Internal Medicine Eastern

Zavala Adrienne zavalaa@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Eastern

Abbas Ghulam ghulam.abbas@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Allen Anna aallen@hsc.wvu.edu Occupational Medicine Morgantown

Bal George gbal@hsc.wvu.edu Orthopaedics Morgantown

Bailey Kimberly kimberly.bailey@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Bardes Allison allison.bardes@wvumedicine.org Ophthalmology Morgantown

Billings Heather hbillings@hsc.wvu.edu Neurobiology and Anatomy Morgantown
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Brunner Matthew mbrunner@hsc.wvu.edu Med-Peds Morgantown

Brunner Nancy nbrunner@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Byrd Walter wbyrd@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Cain Jim jgc0005@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown

Campo John john.campo@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Casey Frank flcasey@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics, Critical Care Morgantown

Chandran Dilip Dilip.Chandran@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Cohen Liz cohene@medicine.org OBGYN Morgantown

Costello Lisa lmcostello@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Cottrell Scott scottrell@hsc.wvu.edu Dept Of Med Ed Morgantown

Cottrell Lesley lcottrell@hsc.wvu.edu Peds Morgantown

Criser Andrew crisera@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown

Darbandi Kokab kdarbandi@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Dattola Richard dattolar@wvumedicine.org PDCI I 1 Family Medicine Morgantown

Denne Nicolas ndenne@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Dionne Christopher CMDIONNE@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Ellison Matthew ellisonma@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown

Ely Brian bely@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Ferrari Norman nferrari@hsc.wvu.edu Dept Of Med Ed Morgantown

Fisher Melanie mfisher@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Flanagan Melina mflanagan@hsc.wvu.edu Pathology Morgantown

Fooks Henry hfooks@hsc.wvu.edu Urology Morgantown

Gannon Kelley kgannon@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine, Geriatrics Morgantown

Gerbo Robert rgerbo@hsc.wvu.edu Community Medicine Morgantown

Ghorayeb Ghassan Richard ghorayebg@wvumedicine.org Ophthalmology Morgantown

Hardy Steve shardy@hsc.wvu.edu Neurobiology and Anatomy Morgantown

Harrison Natasha harrisonn@wvumedicine.org Orthopaedics Morgantown

Hashmi Mahreen mhashmi@hsc.wvu.edu OBGYN Morgantown

Hazard Hannah hhazard@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Hensley Jeremy hensleyj@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown

Hogg Jeffrey jhogg@hsc.wvu.edu Radiology Morgantown

Hornsby Jo Ann jhornsby@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Hutson Williams william.hutson@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Jacobson Geraldine gmjacobson@hsc.wvu.edu Radiology Oncology Morgantown

John Collin cjohn@hsc.wvu.edu Public Health Morgantown

Kazienoko Brian brian.kazienko@wvumedicine.org Cardiology Morgantown

Khakoo Rashida rkhakoo@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Kiefer Autumn askiefer@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Kiefer Christopher ckiefer@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Knight Jennifer jknight@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Labus Andrea ALABUS@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Landit Amit amit.ladani@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Lasall Rocco plasala@hsc.wvu.edu Pathology Morgantown

Lambert Wayne hwlambert@hsc.wvu.edu Neurobiology and Anatomy Morgantown

Lancaster Jeffrey jlancaster@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Lastinger Allison alastinger@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Law Kari Beth klaw@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Lefeber Timothy tplefeber@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics, Adolescent MedicineMorgantown

Lewis Jim jwlewis@hsc.wvu.edu Neurobiology and Anatomy Morgantown

Lindsey Jodi jlink1@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Lukomski Slaomir slukomski@hsc.wvu.edu Microbiology, Immunology, Cell BiologyMorgantown

Marshalek Patrick pmarshalek@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Marshall Thomas tmarshall@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown
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Martin Christopher cmartin@hsc.wvu.edu Public Health Morgantown

Martin Peter PS.Martin@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

McCarthy Paul paul.mccarthy@wvumedicine.org Surgery Morgantown

McDonough Barry bmcdonough@hsc.wvu.edu Orthopaedics Morgantown

Minardi Joseph jminardi@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Moffett Kathryn kmoffett@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Monseau Aaron amonseau@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Morris Anne ammorris1@hsc.wvu.edu Radiation Oncology Morgantown

Mullett Charles cmullett@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Murray Anne AMURRAY8@hsc.wvu.edu Neurlogy Morgantown

Narumanchi Janani JKNARUMANCHI@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Nease Emily enease@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Nield Linda lnield@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Oreskovich Jason oreskovichj@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Morgantown

Parravani Anthony aparravani@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Paternostro Mark mpaternostro@hsc.wvu.edu Physiology and PharmacologyMorgantown

Petrone Ashley ashley.petrone@hsc.wvu.edu Anatomy Morgantown

Phillips John jphillips@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Quigley Brian bquigley@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Ramirez Claudia claudia.ramirez@hsc.wvu.edu Physiatry Morgantown

Rayes Jennifer jen.randall@mail.wvu.edu Wellness Morgantown

Reece Josephine jreece@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine, Geriatrics Morgantown

Ressetar Hollynn hressetar@hsc.wvu.edu Neurobiology and Anatomy Morgantown

Riedel Brian briedel@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Roidad Nasira nroidad@hsc.wvu.edu Infectious Diseases Morgantown

Rosen David rosend@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown

Rowan Shon srowan@hsc.wvu.edu OBGYN Morgantown

Saggio Renee rbsaggio@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Sankineni Spoorthi SKSANKINENI@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Santos Rosa rosa.santos@hsc.wvu.edu Anatomy Morgantown

Schaefer Greg gschaefer@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Schafer Rosana rschafer@hsc.wvu.edu Microbiology, Immunology, Cell BiologyMorgantown

Seachrist Erica eseachri@hsc.wvu.edu Neurology Morgantown

Sedney Cara csedney@hsc.wvu.edu Neurosurgery Morgantown

Shaver Erica eshaver@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Shiemke Drew ashiemke@hsc.wvu.edu Human Function Morgantown

Sizemore Daniel sizemored@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown

Sofka Sarah ssofka@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Stark Linda lstark@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Swager Lauren lswager@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Szoka Nova nova.szoka@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Tadros Allison atadros@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Thomay Alan aathomay@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Turner Meghan meghan.turner@hsc.wvu.edu Otolaryngology Morgantown

Unger Kendra ungerke@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Morgantown

Vallejo Manny mcvallejo@hsc.wvu.edu Anesthesiology Morgantown

Vaughn Kavara kvaughn@hsc.wvu.edu Psychiatry Morgantown

Vona-Davis Linda lvdavis@hsc.wvu.edu Surgery Morgantown

Vos Jeffrey jvos@hsc.wvu.edu Pathology Morgantown

Warden Mary mwarden@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown

Watkins Colleen cwatkins@hsc.wvu.edu Orthopaedics Morgantown

Watson David dwatson@hsc.wvu.edu Neurology Morgantown

Shaffer Juli shafferju@wvumedicine.org Anesthesiology Morgantown
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Whiteman Charles cwhiteman@hsc.wvu.edu Emergency Medicine Morgantown

Weisse Martin mweisse@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Williams Dorian williamsdo@wvumedicine.org Family Medicine Morgantown

Williams James hjwilliams@hsc.wvu.edu Pathology Morgantown

Woodberry Kerri kerri.woodberry@hsc.wvu.edu Plastic Surgery Morgantown

Woodfork Karen kwoodfork@hsc.wvu.edu Physiology and PharmacologyMorgantown

Wright Melvin mwright@hsc.wvu.edu Pediatrics Morgantown

Yednock Joel jyednock@hsc.wvu.edu Internal Medicine Morgantown
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